» Ecofriendly
“,. o

BUS STOP LOCATIONS

@

@

@

@

680 NIGHT MARKET
BUS SHUTTLE SERVICE

JP BRIDGE AIRAI SIDE | SATURDAY NIGHT
$2.00 PER RIDE (PAY EXACT AMOUNT)

FREE FOR CHILDREN AGES 12 & BELOW (ADULT SUPERVISION REQUIRED)

®

€

SCAN ME FOR MORE INFO

JP Bridge Airai Side - DEPARTURE - n f on - 20:05
Palasia Hotel | | 18:15 18:50 19:41 20:16 20:51 21:26
Across Palau Hotel | Il 18:16 18:51 19:43 20:18 20:53 21:28
PCC Parking Lot (Across Ernguul Park) | | 18:19 18:54 19:45 20:20 20:55 21:30
Palau Pacific Resort 17:11 | 18:27 | 19:52 | 21:02 21:37
Sea Passion 17:23 17:53 18:39 19:02 20:04 20:28 21:14 21:49
MK Hotel 17:29 17:59 18:45 19:08 20:08 20:32 ] ]
Palau Royal Resort 17:34 18:04 18:50 19:13 20:11 20:35 | |
The Cove Resort 17:38 18:08 18:54 19:17 20:13 20:37 | |
Ernguul Park 17:44 18:14 19:00 19:23 20:17 20:41 | |
Palau Hotel 17:47 18:17 19:03 19:26 20:19 20:43 ] ]
The Canoe House 17:49 18:19 19:05 19:28 20:20 20:44 | |
Palasia Hotel 17:51 18:21 19:07 19:30 20:21 20:45 | |
JP Bridge Airai Side - ARRIVAL - 20:30 o on
The Cove Resort | | | | | | 21:17 21:52

D Palau Royal Resort | | | | | | 21:20 21:55

C MK Hotel | | | | ] { 21:24 21:59

FOR MORE INFO PLEASE CONTACT 775-4046



Eco-friendly
(’6 /- &
/C Tra“SQ

BUS STOP LOCATIONS

JP Bridge Airai Side - DEPARTURE

I
G2 Across Palau Hotel

Palasia Hotel

“
N

PCC Parking Lot (Across Ernguul Park)
Palau Pacific Resort

Sea Passion

MK Hotel

Palau Royal Resort

The Cove Resort

Ernguul Park

Palau Hotel

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

I Palasia Hotel

JP Bridge Airai Side - ARRIVAL

The Canoe House

E The Cove Resort
D Palau Royal Resort
C MK Hotel

]
FOR MORE INFO PLEASE CONTACT 775-4046

€y €) €y €)
o §

| | 18:15 18:50
| | 18:16 18:51
| | 18:19 18:54

17:11 | 18:27 |
17:23 17:53 18:39 19:02
17:29 17:59 18:45 19:08
17:34 18:04 18:50 19:13
17:38 18:08 18:54 19:17
17:44 18:14 19:00 19:23
17:47 18:17 19:03 19:26
17:49 18:19 19:05 19:28
17:51 18:21 19:07 19:30

680 NIGHT MARKET
BUS SHUTTLE SERVICE

JP BRIDGE AIRAI SIDE | SATURDAY NIGHT
$2.00 PER RIDE (PAY EXACT AMOUNT)

FREE FOR CHILDREN AGES 12 & BELOW (ADULT SUPERVISION REQUIRED)

SCAN ME FOR MORE INFO

ﬁ"r'”’t'lil

€y €)

_20:05 | 20:40
19:41 20:16 20:51 21:26
19:43 20:18 20:53 21:28
19:45 20:20 20:55 21:30
19:52 | 21:02 21:37
20:04 20:28 21:14 21:49
20:08 20:32 | |
20:11 20:35 | |
20:13 20:37 | |
20:17 20:41 | |
20:19 20:43 | |
20:20 20:44 | |
20:21 20:45 | |

_20:30 § 2054 | 0} 0

| 1 21:17 21:52
| | 21:20 21:55
| Il 21:24 21:59




	Night-Market-Bus-Shuttle-Servie-Timetable-UpdatedTime08102024-Color
	Night-Market-Bus-Shuttle-Servie-Timetable-UpdatedTime08102024-Black&White

